
Occupational Medicine &

Workers Compensation Services

Physicals

DOT Physical

$ 80.00

$ 25.00

Work Physical

DOT Physical Follow-Up

Vaccines & Titers

Hep B Titer

$ 20.00

Occ Med TD Tetanus & Diptheria Vaccine

Varicella Titer

Occ Med Flu Vaccine

Occ Med Hep B Vaccine

MMR Titer

Hearing Tests

Audiogram - Threshhold Test

$ 70.00

$ 50.00

Audiogram - Auto Test

PriceDrug Screenings

Direct Observation of Drug Screen

$ 30.00

$ 50.00

$ 35.00

$ 40.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

5 Panel DOT Drug Screen - Send Out

Collect only Drug Screen - Send Out

Confirmation of Non-Negative Rapid Drug Screen

12 Panel In House Rapid Drug Screen

12 Panel NON-DOT Drug Screen - Send Out

$ 100.00

$ 120.00

$ 130.00

$ 130.00

$ 150.00

$ 130.00



Breath Alcohol Tests

DOT BAT

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

NON-DOT BAT

PriceBBP Post Exposure Baseline

ALT/SGPT Send Out Lab

$ 10.00

$ 60.00

$ 50.00

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

HIV Send Out Lab

Hep C HCAb Send Out Lab

HepB HBsAg Send Out Lab

HepB HBsAg Send Out Lab

BBP Post Exposure 6 Weeks

HCV RNA

$ 60.00

HIV Send Out Lab

BBP Post Exposure 3 Months

HIV Send Out Lab

$ 60.00

BBP Post Exposure 6 Months

HIV Send Out LAb

$ 60.00

$ 10.00

$ 30.00

ALT/SGPT Send Out Lab

Hep B HBsAg Send Out Lab

TB Tests

TB Skin Test - Admin

$ 50.00

$    ---

TB Skin Test - Read Only

Xrays

All Xrays and Views

$ 100.00

$ 

200.00



PriceSend Out Lab Tests

Complete Blood Count Send Out Lab

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

Comprehensive Metabolic Panel Send Out Lab

A1C Send Out Lab

Liquid Panel Send Out Lab

Urine Nickel Test Send Out Lab

Iron Test Send Out Lab

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

Urine Cobalt Screen Send Out Lab

Lead Test Send Out Lab

Magnesium Test Send Out Lab

PriceOther Tests

Repirator Fit Test Questionaire

$ 50.00

$ 60.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 60.00

$ 20.00

Pulmonary Function Test

Qualitative Function Test

Lift Test (25-100lbs)

EKG

Urinalysis In House Test

$ 30.00

$ 20.00

Vitals Check

Occ Med COVID19 Test

Vision Tests

Ishihara Vision Test

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

Snellan Vision Test


