

Occupational Medicine & Workers Compensation Services

Drug Screenings	Price
Direct Observation of Drug Screen	\$ 30.00
5 Panel DOT Drug Screen - Send Out	\$ 50.00
Collect only Drug Screen - Send Out	\$ 35.00
Confirmation of Non-Negative Rapid Drug Screen	\$ 40.00
12 Panel In House Rapid Drug Screen	\$ 50.00
12 Panel NON-DOT Drug Screen - Send Out	\$ 50.00
Physicals	
DOT Physical	\$100.00
Work Physical	\$ 80.00
DOT Physical Follow-Up	\$ 25.00
Vaccines & Titers	
Hep B Titer	\$120.00
Occ Med TD Tetanus & Diptheria Vaccine	\$130.00
Varicella Titer	\$130.00
Occ Med Flu Vaccine	\$ 20.00
Occ Med Hep B Vaccine	\$150.00
MMR Titer	\$130.00
Hearing Tests	
Audiogram - Threshhold Test	\$ 70.00
Audiogram - Auto Test	\$ 50.00



Breath Alcohol Tests	
DOT BAT	\$ 50.00
NON-DOT BAT	\$ 50.00
BBP Post Exposure Baseline	Price
ALT/SGPT Send Out Lab	\$ 10.00
HIV Send Out Lab	\$ 60.00
Hep C HCAb Send Out Lab	\$ 50.00
HepB HBsAg Send Out Lab	\$ 30.00
HepB HBsAg Send Out Lab	\$ 30.00
BBP Post Exposure 6 Weeks	
HCV RNA	\$200.00
HIV Send Out Lab	\$ 60.00
BBP Post Exposure 3 Months	
HIV Send Out Lab	\$ 60.00
BBP Post Exposure 6 Months	
HIV Send Out LAb	\$ 60.00
ALT/SGPT Send Out Lab	\$ 10.00
Hep B HBsAg Send Out Lab	\$ 30.00
TB Tests	
TB Skin Test - Admin	\$ 50.00
TB Skin Test - Read Only	\$
Xrays	
All Xrays and Views	\$100.00



Vision Tests	
Ishihara Vision Test	\$ 25.00
Snellan Vision Test	\$ 25.00
Other Tests	Price
Repirator Fit Test Questionaire	\$ 50.00
Pulmonary Function Test	\$ 60.00
Qualitative Function Test	\$ 50.00
Lift Test (25-100lbs)	\$ 50.00
EKG	\$ 60.00
Urinalysis In House Test	\$ 20.00
Vitals Check	\$ 20.00
Occ Med COVID19 Test	\$ 30.00
Send Out Lab Tests	Price
Complete Blood Count Send Out Lab	\$ 20.00
Comprehensive Metabolic Panel Send Out Lab	\$ 20.00
A1C Send Out Lab	\$ 20.00
Liquid Panel Send Out Lab	\$ 20.00
Urine Nickel Test Send Out Lab	\$ 50.00
Iron Test Send Out Lab	\$ 50.00
Urine Cobalt Screen Send Out Lab	\$ 50.00
Lead Test Send Out Lab	\$ 50.00
Magnesium Test Send Out Lab	\$ 50.00